Number

39

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Judge

KH

DH

LK

JP

JP

DH

KH

JP

KH

LK

JP

LK

DH

KH

LK

JP

DH

KH

JP

Competitor

Friday 3rd July 2015
TSD Test 6

J & G Irvine
T Ch Khayoz Molly in Disguise

Rozate Kennels (Handler T. Edgell)

VH Ch HGCh Tri Ch (T&H) Rozate Jackhammer HXAc HXBd TSD ET

Kaye Yarnold
TCh Neut Ch Kentigern Dark Highlander CCD RA TSD ET

J Terlecka
TCh Lumaal Lady of Elegance TSD

TSD Test 8

R. Kearney
T Ch Zenchel Fromelles Honour RE TSDX

M & L Klecka
Dual Ch (T) Morningmyst Destiny Bound TSDX

P. J. Allen
T Ch Ximinez on Fire TSD RN AF Ch

TSD Test 10

I. Borodinova
TS Ch Dual Ch(T) Kerrlane Magic Maveric A Z BS CI11

P & D Stebbings
TS Ch Dual Ch (T) Kushika Wild Dream

P & D Howard (Handler Dawn Howard)
Dual Ch(T) TS Ch Killara Winter Solstice AZ CD RE BSCI 1

K. Mackay
TS Ch T Ch Glenraco Goodfellow A Z

A. Mills
Dual Ch(T) TS Ch Pagliaccio Toti TSDX

A. Little
TS Ch T Ch Bicklewood Banyanda CDX RN

Cate Riches
T Ch TS Ch Flatriever Aquamarine

Saturday 4th July 2015
TSD Test 1

B & S Crowley
T Ch Jambarlas Something N The Heir FMX

Dr Grace Rumantir

Dual Ch(Neut)(T) Meadowspark Affrica Kira CD RAE DWDF.N HTM.N

R Lovig
T Ch Bonshannon Darcy

R Tester & F Wilson
T Ch Orifielgold Charmeine

Heather Bowles
T Ch Kandrin Pussycat Onskene

Breed

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Gordon Setter

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Labrador Retriever

Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retrieve

German Shepherd Dog

Rhodesian Ridgeback

German Shepherd Dog

German Shepherd Dog

Italian Spinone

Golden Retriever

Flat Coated Retriever

Collie (Rough)

Pomeranian

German Shepherd Dog

Golden Retriever

Cocker Spaniel

D/B

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Result

NQ

Good

Pass

NQ

Pass

VG

Good

NQ

Pass

Good

Good

VG

Pass

NQ

Good

NQ

VG

VG

NQ



76

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

92

32

33

34

35

36

KH

KH

KH

DH

KH

JP

LK

DH

KH

JP

JP

LK

DH

KH

KH

LK

KH

DH

LK

D Cameron
T Ch Sunhaze Optimum RN

TSD Test 2

S & A Coates (Handler P Howard)
Dual Ch(T) Killara First Rendition

P & D Howard (Handler P Howard)
T Ch Killara Whata Special Song

Sarah Crocker
T Ch Kelie

H den Hartog
T Ch Linwest Puss In Boots ET

J Angwin
Dual Ch (T) Neut Ch Lukedom Blu Moon Ovr Havana CCD

TSD Test 3

G & J Fainges (Handler Julie Fainges)
T Ch Morningmyst Dream Catcher

A. Marriott
T Ch Vonraypark Harlequin Ling CD RAE

B & S Crowley
T Ch Vimtar Che Sera Sera ADX JDX FDGCh

W Mossop
T Ch Goldnymph Oberon CCD RN NRD ORA

TSD Test 4

Jan Robert
Dual Ch (T) Yulara Mutua (Imp Sweden) TSD

G & P Roberts (Handler Pat Roberts)
T Ch Mazasuka Pinque CD RA TSD

J Lalor & P Hissey
Dual Ch (T) Hounsley Harmony on Broadway TSD

E Stevens
T Ch Tullydale Mac TSD

TSD Test 5

A Tee
T Ch Kanuba Wooftee Maldoon UD TSD

K. Mather
T Ch Ubersein Sempur Venia TSD

B. Adams
T Ch Mynamesabbie RN TSD CCD

Brafferton Kennels
T Ch Brafferton Followed Bya Shadow RN TSD HSAs

TSD Test 6

D. Kelly (Handler Alan Tee)
T Ch Fernfall Gallant Trooper UD RRD ORA RA ET TSD

TSD Test 7

German Shepherd Dog

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Associate

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Weimaraner

Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Collie (Rough)

Golden Retriever

Basenji

Australian Shepherd

Beagle

NZ Border Collie

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Rottweiler

Associate

Collie Rough

Golden Retriever

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Good

Good

Pass

Good

VG

NQ

Good

Pass

Good

Good

Good

Pass

VG

VG

VG

Pass

NQ

VG

NQ



37

38

40

41

42

43

a4

35A

42A

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

LK

DH

LK

KH

JP

JP

LK

DH

DH

DH

LK

KH

JP

DH

KH

JP

KH

G & J Fainges (Handler Gary Fainges)
T Ch Morningmyst Heavenscent TSDX

TSD Test 8

K. Mather
Dual Ch(T) Ubersein Veni Vidi Vici TSDX

R. Kearney
T Ch Lucyollie Reubinallblack RE TSDX

TSD Test 9

MH & JF Widelock (Handler Wendy McLean)
TS Ch T Ch Rnbomist Atlas GD HT ET

D Merrilees & B Hudson
TS Ch T Ch Kyrahshay Flex AD JD HSAs ET

M & L Klecka
TS Ch T Ch Morningmyst Dazzling Delight

TSD Test 10

A. Mills
Dual Ch (T) TS Ch Pagliaccio Emiliana ET

K. Flynn
TS Ch Dual Ch (T) Zensu Monkey Wrench

Track Ons
TSD Test 6

Brafferton Kennels
T Ch Brafferton Followed Bya Shadow RN TSD HSAs

TSD Test 10

M & L Klecka
TS Ch T Ch Morningmyst Dazzling Delight

Sunday 5th July 2015
TSD Test 1

D. Kelly
T Ch Killara First Seeker CD RA ORA NRD

Mrs L Staszek
T Ch Zforce Rock Ina Frock

R. Boots
Dual Ch(T) Feldjaeger Heart of Silver

Lin Milne
T Ch Djenuen Triple Treat A Z

TSD Test 2

J. Lee
T Ch Tullylee

Cate Riches
Dual Ch(T) Flatriever Diprodoton

J. Staszek
T Ch Amerykus God Ov War (Al)

Golden Retriever

Rottweiler

Labrador Retriever

Australian Koolie

Koolie

Golden Retriever

Italian Spinone

Pointer

Collie Rough

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

American Staffordshire Terrier

Weimaraner

German Shepherd Dog

Associate

Flat Coated Retriever

American Staffordshire Terrier

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog

VG

VG

Pass

NQ

EXC

Good

Good

VG

Good

NQ

Pass

Good

Good

NQ

Pass



52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

KH

JP

JP

KH

DH

LK

KH

DH

LK

JP

DH

LK

KH

JP

LK

JP

DH

LK

KH

D Cane & H Papatheofanous
T Ch Whiteflashmilliecane

J. Burke
T Ch Kardibroke Lilac Belle CDX RAE

TSD Test 3

L O'Bryen
T Ch Rosielea HT

T Staszek
T Ch Zforce Sweet Surrender

M & L Klecka
Dual Ch Neuter (T) Morningmyst Dare To Dream

S Keane
T Ch Golnymph Puck RN

TSD Test 4

J. Lee
T Ch Kobilee TSD

Kaye Yarnold
T Ch Drumdaroch Ingeniou (Al) CCD TSD RAET

B. Terrill
Dual Ch (T) Rosarott Basko's Pride CDX RA HSAs TSD

J Frederickson (Handler Deb Armstrong)
Dual Ch (T) Desyred Blaze of Glory TSD (Imp NZ)

TSD Test 5

L. Pickering
T Ch Jayshell Wild Talia A Z ET RN TSD

M Yeo
T Ch Bromhund Shamrocks Luck TSD ET

Weisnjac Kennels
Dual Ch (T) Weisnjac She's Got The Look TSD

J Frederickson (Handler Deb Artmstrong)
Dual Ch (T) Desyred Rose of Janel TSD (Imp NZ)

TSD Test 6

L. Pickering
T Ch Jayshell Onya Z CCD RN TSD ET

TSD Test 7

R. Corlass
T Ch Hilltop Jeager CD RE TSDX

TSD Test 9

J Lalor & P Hissey
TS Ch Dual Ch (T) Davricard Dimple ET (Imp UK)

R. Mertens
T Ch TS ChKlio CD

A & C White
Dual Ch(T) TS Ch Cabulla Baskoville HSAs CCD RN ET

Associate

Welsh Corgi (Cardigan)

Associate

American Staffordshire Terrier

Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

Associate

Gordon Setter

Rottweiler

Dobermann

German Shepherd Dog

Weimaraner

Weimaraner

Dobermann

German Shepherd Dog

German Shepherd Dog

Beagle

Associate

Rottweiler

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

NQ

Good

NQ

Pass

Good

Good

VG

NQ

VG

VG

VG

VG

EXC

VG

VG

Good

VG

SCR

EXC



71

72

62A

65A

67A

68A

70A

73

74

75

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

JP

DH

LK

DH

DH

LK

DH

JP

DH

LK

JP

JP

KH

DH

KH

LK

DH

Heather Turpie
TS Ch T Ch Kalan Country Boy

TSD Test 10

T Duell
TS Ch T Ch Jenhill Silver Streak RN

Track Ons
TSD Test 6

L. Pickering
T Ch Jayshell Wild Talia A Z ET RN TSD

J Frederickson (Handler Deb Artmstrong)
Dual Ch (T) Desyred Rose of Janel TSD (Imp NZ)

TSD Test 8

R. Corlass
T Ch Hilltop Jeager CD RE TSDX

TSD Test 10

J Lalor & P Hissey
TS Ch Dual Ch (T) Davricard Dimple ET (Imp UK)

A & C White
Dual Ch(T) TS Ch Cabulla Baskoville HSAs CCD RN ET

Monday 6th July 2015
TSD Test 1

G & P Roberts (Handler G Roberts)
T Ch Rozate Justice Smooth As Silk PT HSAs

M. McKenzie
O Gr Ch TCh Yeoville Mastermind UDX RAE JD AD ET

J Lalor & P Hissey
Dual Ch(T) Hounsley Hard Habit To Break

J Pallot
Dual Ch(T) Kiltimagh Kallerberrin

TSD Test 2

J Pallot
Dual Ch(T) Brodruggan Maple Doll

T Duell
T Ch lamhenry CCD RN

C. Riza (Handler M. Moloney)
T Ch Giday Silver Mist Over Oz RN

TSD Test 3

Sue Mewse
Dual Ch (T) Glenbogle Tickedy Boo ET

J & M Taylor
T Ch Weilander Iron Out The Kinks

Miss T Edgell
Dual Ch (Neut) (T) Ch Rozate Calamity Jane RA PT CCD

Australian Kelpie

Schnauzer (Miniature)

German Shepherd Dog

Dobermann

German Shepherd Dog

Beagle

Rottweiler

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Beagle

Irish Setter

Irish Setter

Associate

Poodle (Standard)

Border Terrier

Weimaraner (LH)

Australian Shepherd

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

NQ

Pass

Good

VG

VG

VG

NQ

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

VG

Good

VG

Pass

Good



84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

DH

KH

LK

JP

LK

JP

DH

KH

TSD Test 4

C Szczygielski
T Ch Millnjazz Shezaknockout (Al) TSD

G & P Roberts (Handler Pat Roberts)
T Ch Kool Kassie CD HSAs HSBs TSD

J & M Taylor
T Ch Weilander Rockalicious TSD ET

K. Bradford
T Ch Giday Blue Gum Joey TSD

TSD Test 5

A Little
T Ch Stobar Jacinta A Z CDX RN TSD BS Cl 11

TSD Test 7

L Finnin
O Gr Ch T Ch Lineox Xero The Hero TSDX

TSD Test 9

Mrs N. Holden
TS Ch T Ch Teifi Special Magic CDX RE

S. Mewse
TS Ch Dual Ch (T) Glenbogle Poetry in Motion

Border Collie

Koolie

Weimaraner (LH)

Poodle (Standard)

German Shepherd Dog

Border Collie

Welsh Corgi Pembroke

Border Terrier

Bitch

Bitch

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Dog

Bitch

Bitch

Good

Good

Pass

Good

VG

VG

VG

Pass



